$299,000 - 9932 Navarre Coulee Road, Chelan

MLS® #2401459

$299,000

2 Bedroom, 1 Bathroom, 918 sqft
Residential on 3.60 Acres

Chelan, Chelan, WA

This unique 3.6-acre property offers stunning
views of the Columbia River in Chelan,
featuring a beautiful orchard of Organic
Bartlett and Angel pears. Nestled next to
public land, this rare find offers endless
potential with privacy, natural beauty, and
easy access to outdoor activities. Enjoy the
tranquility, spectacular river views, and close
proximity to Cheland€™s amenities. Fix up the
existing structure, for which no value has been
assigned, or teardown to build your dream
home and create a custom retreat on an
amazing piece of land. Combine with adjacent
5.57 acre property, which includes additional
pears and a 3 bed, 1 bath house listed as MLS

2401460.

Built in 1953

Essential Information

MLS® #

List Price

Sale Price
Price Per SgFt
Bedrooms
Bathrooms

Full Baths
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built

Type

2401459
$299,000
$299,000
$326

2

1

1

918

3.60
1953
Residential




Sub-Type Single Family Residence
Status Sold

Community Information

Address 9932 Navarre Coulee Road
Area 961 - Lake Chelan
Subdivision Chelan

City Chelan

County Chelan

State WA

Zip Code 98816

Amenities

Parking Spaces 2

Parking Driveway

Exterior

Exterior Features Wood

Lot Description Adjacent to Public Land
School Information

District Lake Chelan

Additional Information

Days on Market 48
Cumulative Days on Market 48
Days on Website 20



